
DOJO 2023 CALENDAR 

JANUARY 
 

Saturday, January 7  0730-0830 Black Belt Orientation 

Monday, January 16 CLOSED (MLK Day) 

Saturday, January 21 0730-0830 Black Belt Orientation 

Saturday, January 28 Promotions 

  

FEBRUARY 
 

Saturday, February 4 0700 – 0900 Black Belt Pre-Test 

Saturday, February 18 0700 – 0900 Black Belt Pre-Test 

Monday, February 20 CLOSED (Presidents Day) 

Saturday, February 25 Promotions 

  

MARCH 
 

Saturday, March 4 0700 - 0900 First Day of Boot Camp (Woo Hoo!) 

Saturday, March 25 Promotions 

  

APRIL 
 

Saturday, April 29 Promotions 

  

MAY 
 

Saturday, May 6 0700 – 0900 Last day of Boot Camp (Woo Hoo!) 

Saturday, May 13 Black Belt Promotions 

Saturday, May 27 Promotions 

Monday, May 29 CLOSED (Memorial Day) 

  

JUNE 
 

Monday, June 19 CLOSED (Juneteenth) 

Saturday, June 24 Promotions 

  

JULY 
 

Monday and Tuesday, July 4 & 5 CLOSED (Independence Day) 

Monday, July 10 – Friday July 14 Camp Session I 

Saturday, July 15 0730-0830 Black Belt Orientation 

Saturday, July 22 0730-0830 Black Belt Orientation 

Saturday, July 29 Promotions 



 

 

AUGUST 
 

Saturday, August 5   Yankee Homecoming Family Day 

August 7 - 11 Camp Session II 

Saturday, August 12 0700 – 0900 Black Belt Pre-Test 

August 21 - 25 Camp Session III 

Saturday, August 26 0700 – 0900 Black Belt Pre-Test 

Saturday, August 26 Promotions 

  

SEPTEMBER 
 

Monday, September 4 CLOSED (Labor Day) 

Saturday, September 9 0700 - 0900 First Day of Boot Camp (Woo Hoo!) 

Saturday, September 23 Promotions 

  

OCTOBER 
 

Monday, October 16 CLOSED (Indigenous People Day) 

Saturday, October 21 Promotions 

Saturday, October 28 Halloween Party 

Tuesday, October 31 CLOSED PM (Halloween) 

 

NOVEMBER 
 

Saturday, November 11 Black Belt Promotions 

Saturday, November 18 Promotions 

November 23 - 25 CLOSED (Thanksgiving) 

 

DECEMBER 
 

Saturday, December 16 Promotions 

Monday, December 25 CLOSED (Christmas) 

Tuesday, December 26 CLOSED (Boxing Day) 

 


